Labour : 5,260.00 5,260.00

Total : 30,896.54 -

30,896.54

6,179.31

24,717.23

24,700.00

Allied Auto Appraisal Surveyed by Ng Heng Chai

Licensed Appraiser

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a Lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 24,700.00 (SGD Twenty Four 

Thousand and Seven Hundred only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 10.0 working day period to 

repair the vehicle.

Parts :

Nett Item :

Labour :

GST (7.00%) :

Total :

Less 20% :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

During visual inspection, our surveyor noted that the front bumper, front headlamps, rear bumper, right tailamp and among